
Waimate District Council Contact List 2016

Issue Surname First Name Affiliation Email Home Phone Mobile Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Address Line 3 Address Line 4 Postcode 
Mayor Thomson Stuart Independent broch48@gmail.com 021 0645 623 1045 Lyalldale Middle Road RD 24 Timaru 7988
Mayor Rowley Craig crowley@clear.net.nz 03 689 7341 027 839 7413 9 Princes Street Waimate 7924
Hakataramea-Waihaorunga Ward Guilford Jakki jakki@yourbizhub.co.nz 03 689 7329 027 202 9898 113 Stony Creek Road RD7 Waimate 7977
Lower Waihao Ward Paul Sheila midway-toru@farmside.co.nz 03 689 2273 027 228 9589 200 Glenavy-Tawai Road RD9 Waimate 7979
Pareora-Otaio-Makikihi Ward Batchelor Ken ken@hookbush.co.nz 03 689 6003 021 762 381 549 Upper Hook Road RD8 Waimate 7978
Pareora-Otaio-Makikihi Ward O'Connor Tom tomoc@clear.net.nz 03 612 6755 027 241 5084 42 Blue Cliffs Road Saint Andrews 7988
Pareora-Otaio-Makikihi Ward Anderson David david@writehererightnow.co.nz 021 963 122 23 Old Horseshoe Bend Road RD 1 Timaru 7971
Waimate Ward Cain Sharyn shazzacain18@icloud.com 03 689 8519 027 277 1973 22 Rhodes Street Waimate 7924
Waimate Ward Owen David r.d.owen@xnet.co.nz 03 689 8090 027 435 3666 8 Allan street Waimate 7924
Waimate Ward Morton Miriam tmmorton@slingshot.co.nz 03 689 6042 027 778 0781 21 Coronation Street Waimate 7924
Waimate Ward Collins Peter 03 689 8568 027 291 8763 9 Town Belt Waimate 7924
Waimate Ward Bishop Lyndsey Independent thebishys@paradise.net.nz 03 689 8400 027 221 4346 103 Shearman Street Waimate 7924
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